G
A
D
S
H H
F
B C
EE
A
A (5:1)
Article No. A B C D E F G H S panel thickness
HDM-25-095-10 73,4 * 12,5 9,5 5,0 1,5 16,0 10,0 3,5 1,0 0,75 bis 1,25
HDM-25-095-20 73,4 * 12,5 9,5 5,0 1,5 16,0 10,0 4,5 2,0 1,5 bis 2,5
HDM-35-254-10 106,1 * 29,4 25,4 6,0 2,0 23,0 15,0 3,5 1,0 0,75 bis 1,25
HDM-35-254-20 106,1 * 29,4 25,4 6,0 2,0 23,0 15,0 4,5 2,0 1,5 bis 2,5
All dimensions in mm!  Other HDM hard disk sleeves on request   CAD-datas at: www.thoptec.de
HDM-25-070-20 73,4 * 10,0 7,0 5,0 1,5 16,0 10,0 4,5 2,0 1,5 bis 2,5
HDM-25-070-10 73,4 * 10,0 7,0 5,0 1,5 16,0 10,0 3,5 1,0 0,75 bis 1,25
Material: TPE (Thermoplastic elastomer)
Colour: black
Hrdness: approximately 65 °Shore A
Temperature resistance: from -40 to +100° C